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The Essex County Free 
Summer Music Concert 
Series offers a diverse lineup 
of performers who will take 
center stage throughout our 
historic Parks System. Pack 
a blanket, enjoy the cool 
evening breeze, and dance to 
the sounds of summer. 

Joseph N. DiVincenzo, Jr
Essex County Executive

FIREWORKS SHOWS
All performances begin at 7:30pm

NEW JERSEY SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA
Friday, June 28 • Branch Brook Park, Newark

MEN OF SOUL 
Tuesday, July 2  • Weequahic Park, Newark

THE INFERNOS
Wednesday, July 3 • Brookdale Park,  

Bloomfield/Montclair

ESSEX COUNTY 
BROOKDALE PARK

All performances begin at 7:30pm

THE NICHE: A NIGHT OF R&B
Friday, July 12 

EARTH WIND FIRE 
Friday, July 19 

MOTOR CITY REVIEW
Friday, July 26

STEP BY STEP: A TRIBUTE TO  
JOHNNY MAESTRO

Friday, August 2

GARDEN STATE GROOVE: TOP 40 HITS
Friday, August 9 

FESTIVALS
 GOSPEL FESTIVAL

Saturday, June 29  • 12noon – 6pm
Rain Date: Sunday, June 30

Monte Irvin Orange Park, Orange   

JAZZ AND FOOD TRUCK FESTIVAL
Saturday, July 20 • 12noon – 8pm

           Rain Date: Sunday, July 21         
Monte Irvin Orange Park, Orange       

 CARIBBEAN FESTIVAL
Saturday, August 10 • 12noon – 8pm

Rain Date: Sunday, August 11 
 Monte Irvin Orange Park, Orange    

INTERNATIONAL FOOD FESTIVAL
Saturday, August 10 • 2pm – 9pm

Rain Date: Sunday, August 11 
Ivy Hill Park, Newark   

LATINO FESTIVAL
Saturday, August 24 &  

Sunday, August 25 • 12noon – 8pm                   
 Monte Irvin Orange Park, Orange

Festivals are co-sponsored by the 
 Essex County Department of Parks,  

Recreation, and Cultural Affairs.

Concert schedule is subject to 
 change. Please check for updates  

and cancellations.

LIVE AT YOUR LOCAL  
ESSEX COUNTY PARK

All performances at 7pm unless otherwise noted

SUIT & MAI TAI
Tuesday, June 25 • Yanticaw Park, Nutley

JERSEY SOUND
Wednesday, June 26 • Verona Park, Verona

TRILOGY: AN OPERA COMPANY 
PERFORMANCE OF SCOTT, GARNER, 

GRAY: SAYS JIMMY BALDWIN
Tuesday, July 9 • Watsessing Park, Bloomfield

LUIS MOTTA Y SU RUMBA
Wednesday, July 10 • Riverbank Park, Newark

SOULAR RHYTHM
Tuesday, July 16 • Veterans Memorial Park, 

Newark

DIAMOND JUPITER
Wednesday, July 17 • Ivy Hill Park, Newark

NADINE SIMMONS
Tuesday, July 23 • Vailsburg Park, Newark

STEELPAN MUSIC
Wednesday, July 24 • Riverfront Park, Newark   

HERE’S ELTON
Tuesday, July 30 • Cedar Grove Park,  

Cedar Grove   

DANNY V’S
Wednesday, July 31 • Grover Cleveland Park, 

Caldwell  

 VOLARA  
Tuesday, August 6 • Independence Park, Newark

NO STANDARDS
Wednesday, August 7 • Belleville Park, Belleville

MEMORIES MUSIC
Friday, August 16 • Eagle Rock Reservation, 

West Orange   

OUR SPONSORS:

2024 • ESSEX COUNTY PARKS

Free Live Concerts

Summer
Music Carlos M. Pomares, President

Tyshammie L. Cooper, Vice President

Brendan W. Gill
Romaine Graham
Leonard M. Luciano
Robert Mercado

A’Dorian Murray-Thomas 
Wayne L. Richardson
Patricia Sebold

HOSTED BY:
Joseph N. DiVincenzo, Jr.,

 Essex County Executive
the Board of County Commissioners, and

the Department of Parks, Recreation & Cultural Affairs

PUTTING ESSEX COUNTY FIRST

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

 RoseSquared.com


